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AQUA OHIO INC
CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE: FEB " & ^019

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: FEB_^6_2019

Sign Here:

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-1311 

Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

none *Glover, Rebekah J. Ms.
Whitt Sturtevant
88 E. Broad St
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email :glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

none

none

*Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

*Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-7702 

Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us
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none *Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-4395 

Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none * Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 

Email:kspencer@aando.com

none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-0469 

Emaihmary .fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none BOTSCHNER-O'BRIEN, AMY
OFFICE OF THE OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 EAST STATE ST, 7TH FL

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9575
Email:AMY.BOTSCHNER.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV

none *Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4095 

Fax:614-466-0313 

Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov



none MICHAEL, WILLIAM 

65 E STATE ST 7TH FL 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-1291
Email:WILLIAM.MICHAEL@OCC.OHIO.GOV

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL

65 EAST STATE STREET 

7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-8574
Fax:614-466-9475

INTERVENOR

NONE
ATTORNEY


